MEN'S TEAM KIT ORDER FORM

MARK SHIPPING OPTION: .

IN-STORE PICKUP ($0)

RUN SINGLET

RUN SHORTS

CYCLING JERSEY S/S
CYCLING JERSEY L/S
CYCLING BIBS
CYCLING SHORTS

S/S CYCLING SKINSUIT
ITU ELITE TRI SUIT
SHORTSLEEVE TRI SUIT
SLEEVELESS TRI SUIT
TRI TOP

TRI SHORT

PODIUM POLO

SWIM PARKA
PULLOVER

RAIN JACKET

ARM WARMERS

TODAY'S DATE:

NAME ON ITU TRI SUIT (LAST NAME):

PRICE

$50
$47
$85
$100
$95
$76
$175
$175
$175
$98
$60
$60
$50
$76
$105
$135
$45

SHIP TO HOME ADDRESS (+STANDARD SHIPPING RATES

(PLEASE FILL IN ADDRESS ABOVE)

BOYS

2-4  6-8 10-12 14-16

ORDER NAME:

EMAIL ADDRESS:
PHONE NUMBER:

MEN

M L XL XXL

(7]

ORDER TOTAL QTY:
ORDER TOTAL:
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