

## MEN'S TEAM KIT ORDER FORM

MARK SHIPPING OPTION	l: 🔣											
IN-STORE PICKUP (\$0)												
	SHIP TO HOME ADDRESS (+STANDARD SHIPPING RATES) (PLEASE FILL IN ADDRESS ABOVE)											
	PRICE		ВС		MEN				l			
		2-4	6-8	10-12	14-16		S	М	<u> </u>	XL	XXL	SUBTOTAL
RUN SINGLET	\$50					Į						
RUN SHORTS	\$47											
CYCLING JERSEY S/S	\$85											
CYCLING JERSEY L/S	\$100											
CYCLING BIBS	\$95											
CYCLING SHORTS	\$76					Ī						
S/S CYCLING SKINSUIT	\$175					j						
ITU ELITE TRI SUIT	\$175					i						
SHORTSLEEVE TRI SUIT	\$175					Ī						
SLEEVELESS TRI SUIT	\$98					į						
TRI TOP	\$60					į						
TRI SHORT	\$60					j						
PODIUM POLO	\$50					ĺ						
SWIM PARKA	\$76					ĺ						
PULLOVER	\$105					Ī						
RAIN JACKET	\$135					Ī						
ARM WARMERS	\$45					j						
						•						
TODAY'S DATE	:					M/	AIL A	DDR				
						PHONE NUMBER:						
ORDER NAME:												
NIANAE												

**ORDER TOTAL QTY:** 

**ORDER TOTAL:**